88+1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com
Specifications
Standards IEEE 802.3af
IEEE 802.3
IEEE 802.3u
Ports (1) DATA IN RJ-45 Ethernet Port
(1) DATA OUT PoE Injector RJ-45
     Ethernet Port

solutions significantly reduces cabling and outlet requirements while providing the lowest total cost of
ownership.
Ordering Information
MIL-L100i
 (1) 10/100Base-T Port PoE Mid-Span
Injector
Power Supply Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power supply, add the
extension from the list below to the
end of the SKU
Ex: MIL-L100i-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America
-LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South Africa
-JP = Japan
-OZ = Australia
-BR = Brazil
M
edia Converters